Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.26.24
K T-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Compact Round LED High Bay Fixture | Wet Location Rated
APPLICATION

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.26.24
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/L515P/EM/WG/480
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/EM/WG
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/L515P
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /WG KT-RHLED-WG-2-KIT /G2
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L515P KT-P-L515P
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC3 KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
 8 Color Selectable
 9 Color Select Designation
 10 Dimming
 11 Premium Series
 12 Housing Color
 13 TAA Compliant
Page 1 of 6
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.26.24
K T-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
ROUND LED HIGH BAY FIXTURE
DESCRIPTION
Compact Round LED High Bay Fixture | Wet Location Rated
APPLICATION
Used for commercial and industrial high bay lighting applications
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Features Keystone Power Select technology. Adjust power between 200W, 150W, or 100W
• Features Keystone Color Select technology. Adjust CCT between 3000/4000/5000K
• Designed to accept easy screw-in installation of optional sensors
• Powered by Keystone 0–10V dimming LED driver
• Ring-bolt mounting accessory included
• 6' cord for input and dimming wires
• Powder-coated aluminum housing; Polycarbonate lens
• Ribbed lens to reduce glare
• Low optical flicker
• Built-in 6kV surge protection
• LED lifetime: L70 >100,000 hours @
25°C fixture ambient
• Ambient operating temperature:
−40°C/−40°F to 50°C/122°F
• IP65 rated, wet location
• Listed on QPL DLC, Premium
• TAA options available, see Ordering
Information below for details
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumen Output Efficacy Rated Life CRI Power Factor
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P 120–277V
200W
3000K 28,400 142 lm/W
50,000 hrs > 80 > 0.9

Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.26.24
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/L515P/EM/WG/480
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/EM/WG
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3/L515P
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P /FC3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /WG KT-RHLED-WG-2-KIT /G2
STEP DOWN TRANSFORMER
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM KT-EMRG-LED-40SD-5000-CEN /SF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L515P KT-P-L515P
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC3 KTSL-FC3-12V-PKO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-RHLED200PS-14C-8CSB-VDIM-P
 8 Color Selectable
 9 Color Select Designation
 10 Dimming
 11 Premium Series
 12 Housing Color
 13 TAA Compliant